

समाहित किया जाता है। की इस
मापी पुस्तिका में मशीन प्रिन्टकुल
100 रुक सौ पन्ने हैं। यह मापी -
पुस्तिका सहायक अभियन्ताजीन
कार्यविभाग कार्यालय अवर प्रमण्डल
वसन्तपुर के नाम से भिजित
किया जाता है।

वेबि
25/3/21

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Maharaigun

मजद
25.3.21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगीन DIVISION

वसन्तपुर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

$\text{Total} = 5750.60 \text{ m}^2$
 $\text{Total} = 0.58 \text{ Ha}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 Nos $\times 0.40\text{M} \times 0.60\text{M} = 0.96\text{M}^2$					
					58.56M ²
03 Nos Culvert =					175.68M ²
(M) Y					
02/12/21					
JE					
Work has been completed as per specification and No Any dues contractor.					
(M) Y					
02/12/21					
JE					

ABSTRACT OF COST

<u>Item 1/1</u>		cleaning and grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means) including uprooting	do	—	EI	—
Qty. vide TMBP (1)		0.58 Ha @ Rs 57781.15/Ha Rs	33513=60			
<u>Item 2/2</u>		Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved Materials	do	—	EI	—
Qty. vide TMBP (13)						

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1145.18 m ³ G Rs	199.85/m ³ Rs				228864=00
Item 3/3	Const. of GSB by Providing Well graded Sub-base by Providing Well graded Material — do — EI —				
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
90.55 m ³ G Rs	2762.69/m ³ Rs				250162=00
Item 4/4	Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific — do — EI —				
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
87.05 m ³ G Rs	4430.70/m ³ Rs				385692=00
Item 5/5	Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific — do — EI —				
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
117.85 m ³ Rs	4662.94/m ³ Rs				549527=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 6/6 Providing and applying Primer coat With Bitumen emulsion — do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (9) 1571.39 m ² @ Rs 50.72/m ² Rs 79701=00					
Item 7/7 Providing and applying tack Coat With Bitumen emulsion — do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (9) 160514 m ² @ Rs 17.02/m ² Rs 27319=00					
Item 8/8 Patch Work over WBM using Mix Seal surface With Waste Plastic for bituminous — do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (9) 1605.14 m ² @ Rs 234.81/m ² Rs 376903=00					
Item 9/9 Providing and applying tack Coat With Bitumen emulsion tack Coat With — do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (10)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10781.25	M ² GRs	14.77	M ² Rs	159239=
Item ¹⁰ /10	Semi Dense Bituminous Concrete With 100-120 TPH batch type				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
269.53	M ² GRs	13402.63	M ² Rs	3612411=	
Item ¹¹ /11	KM Stone				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
4 Nos	GRs	2891.29	Nos Rs	11565=	
Item ¹² /12	200M Stone				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
11 Nos	GRs	755.35	Nos Rs	8309=	
Item ¹³ /13	Direction and place Identification Signs With size				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
1.92	M ² GRs	14153.18	M ² Rs	27174=	
Item ¹⁴ /14	Retro Reflectorised Traffic Signs				
	do		EI		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide THBP (14)					
14 Nos GRs 4276.53 / Nos Rs 5987/-					
Item 15/15 600 MM Circular					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide THBP (14)					
12.00 Nos GRs 4385.62 / Nos Rs 52627/-					
Item 16/16 600 MM X 450 MM					
Rectangular					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide THBP (14)					
14 Nos GRs 4239.71 / Nos Rs 59356/-					
Item 17/17 Boundary Pillars					
/ Guard Post					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide THBP (14)					
80 Nos GRs 596.24 / Nos Rs 47699/-					
Item 18/18 Planting of trees					
and their Maint.					
for one year					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide THBP (14)					
144.00 Nos GRs 926.51 / Nos Rs 133417/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 19/20 Road Marking with hot Applied thermoplastic.					
— do —			— EI —		
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
575.00 m ² GRs 831.04/m ² Rs 477848=					
Item 20/21 Providing and fixing Logo of Maint. Project					
— do —			— EI —		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
2 Nos GRs 10951.46/No Rs 21903=					
Item 21/22 Brick Masonry in CM (1:3) in Parapet excluding Painting					
— do —			— EI —		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
8.64 m ³ GRs 5705.30/m ³ Rs 49294=					
Item 22/23 Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4) on Brick					
— do —			— EI —		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
60.48 m ² GRs 171.86/m ² Rs 10394=					

Continuation

M/24
04/12/21
JE

~~CS 8~~
~~20/01/22~~

M
04/12/21
JE

Continuation